

2019 Cooper Cup Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1a: Womens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM							
1st	1	South Jersey Rowing Club A (S. Gross)	09:10.03				
2nd	2	Whitemarsh Boat Club (A. Olson)	09:10.47	0.1%	00:00.44	00:00:00.44	
3rd	4	ACRA B (T. Gallo)	09:28.83	3.4%	00:18.36	00:00:18.80	
4th	5	Navesink River Rowing (J. Razzino)	09:32.15	4.0%	00:03.32	00:00:22.12	
	3	City Island A (D. Bregman)	Scratch				
Race 1b: Womens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:05 AM							
1st	4	Conestoga (M. Gosnear)	08:45.39				
2nd	2	ACRA A (A. Svensson)	08:56.84	2.2%	00:11.45	00:00:11.45	
3rd	1	Shipleigh A (M. Kelly)	09:25.46	7.6%	00:28.62	00:00:40.07	
4th	5	Great River (A. Hepfer)	09:27.95	8.1%	00:02.49	00:00:42.56	
5th	3	Baltimore (F. Brummer)	10:21.59	18.3%	00:53.64	00:01:36.20	
Race 1c: Womens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 08:10 AM							
1st	4	South Jersey Rowing Club B (G. Miller)	08:53.48				
2nd	3	Shipleigh B (A. Lawler)	09:17.94	4.6%	00:24.46	00:00:24.46	
3rd	2	Rockland (O. De Maria)	09:41.29	9.0%	00:23.35	00:00:47.81	
4th	5	Albany RC B (V. Shamlian)	09:41.40	9.0%	00:00.11	00:00:47.92	
Race 2a: Mens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:15 AM							
1st	2	Shipleigh (B. MacDonald)	07:55.99				
2nd	5	Baltimore A (D. Gomez)	08:04.79	1.8%	00:08.80	00:00:08.80	
3rd	3	ACRA B (B. Heenan)	08:36.28	8.5%	00:31.49	00:00:40.29	
4th	4	Sagamore RA (C. Smithers)	08:47.22	10.8%	00:10.94	00:00:51.23	
5th	1	Orange County (R. Hogan)	09:16.28	16.9%	00:29.06	00:01:20.29	
Race 2b: Mens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:20 AM							
1st	3	South Jersey Rowing Club (C. O'Neill)	08:08.18				
2nd	4	Malvern Prep A (C. Munyan)	08:08.72	0.1%	00:00.54	00:00:00.54	
3rd	2	Lower Merion (A. Hancock)	08:21.97	2.8%	00:13.25	00:00:13.79	
4th	5	Great River (T. Smith)	09:24.12	15.6%	01:02.15	00:01:15.94	
Race 2c: Mens Ltwt Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 08:25 AM							
1st	3	ACRA A (A. Shatouhy)	07:54.83				
2nd	1	Baltimore B (M. Calderon)	08:51.19	11.9%	00:56.36	00:00:56.36	
3rd	5	Westfield High School (S. Canavan)	09:07.37	15.3%	00:16.18	00:01:12.54	
	2	Whitemarsh Boat Club (H. Terry)	Scratch				
	4	Malvern Prep B (C. Delaney)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7a: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM							
1st	2	Notre Dame Manhattan (M. McCarthy)	09:24.22				
2nd	3	Rockland (C. High)	09:26.48	0.4%	00:02.26	00:00:02.26	
3rd	5	South Jersey Rowing Club B (H. Towhey)	09:35.66	2.0%	00:09.18	00:00:11.44	
4th	4	Long Island RC A (A. Lerner)	09:38.39	2.5%	00:02.73	00:00:14.17	
	1	Nereid (J. DiLauro)	Scratch				
Race 7b: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM							
1st	4	Potomac (A. Gromek)	09:01.23				
2nd	2	Sagamore RA (G. Grassi)	09:09.58	1.5%	00:08.35	00:00:08.35	
3rd	3	South Jersey Rowing Club A (M. Cicha)	09:34.60	6.2%	00:25.02	00:00:33.37	
	5	Baltimore (G. McDaniel)	Scratch				
Race 8a: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:40 AM							
1st	6	North Jersey (E. Shatouhy)	08:27.03				
2nd	4	South Jersey Rowing Club A (J. Raab)	08:30.08	0.6%	00:03.05	00:00:03.05	
3rd	3	Albany RC B (L. Thompson)	08:30.85	0.8%	00:00.77	00:00:03.82	
4th	1	ACRA A (E. Gabriele)	08:45.26	3.6%	00:14.41	00:00:18.23	
5th	5	Haddon Twp (J. Weber)	09:46.35	15.6%	01:01.09	00:01:19.32	
	2	Newport RC (K. Rohrbacher)	Scratch				
Race 8b: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:45 AM							
1st	5	Rockland A (A. Rostek)	08:21.48				
2nd	3	Rockland B (R. Almond)	08:24.63	0.6%	00:03.15	00:00:03.15	
3rd	1	Whitemarsh Boat Club A (B. Hindle)	08:33.37	2.4%	00:08.74	00:00:11.89	
4th	4	Whitemarsh Boat Club B (C. Schildt)	08:45.33	4.8%	00:11.96	00:00:23.85	
5th	2	ACRA B (J. Richman)	08:46.30	4.9%	00:00.97	00:00:24.82	
Race 8c: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 08:50 AM							
1st	1	Conshohocken (N. Terwiesch)	08:19.02				
2nd	3	Resilient RC (C. Gladioux)	08:32.87	2.8%	00:13.85	00:00:13.85	
3rd	6	OJR Wildcat Crew (J. Vallino)	08:43.61	4.9%	00:10.74	00:00:24.59	
4th	4	Malvern Prep (A. Gallagher)	08:56.84	7.6%	00:13.23	00:00:37.82	
5th	5	South Jersey Rowing Club B (J. Heffelfinger)	09:08.43	9.9%	00:11.59	00:00:49.41	
	2	Westfield High School (M. Eagan)	Scratch				
Race 5a: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:55 AM							
1st	6	Oakcrest Rowing (E. Shelley)	08:43.16				
2nd	1	South Jersey Rowing Club (S. Gross)	08:49.39	1.2%	00:06.23	00:00:06.23	
3rd	4	Newport RC (F. Gorman)	08:58.91	3.0%	00:09.52	00:00:15.75	
4th	3	Haddonfield Crew (C. Dante)	08:59.26	3.1%	00:00.35	00:00:16.10	
5th	2	City Island B (G. Mandarano)	09:06.50	4.5%	00:07.24	00:00:23.34	
6th	5	Moorestown HS/Rowing (L. Nemmers)	09:09.02	4.9%	00:02.52	00:00:25.86	